
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ADMISSION TO B.A./B.COM.LL.B. 
(HONS.) 5-YEARS INTEGRATED COURSE – 2023 

for 
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES (UILS) 

NRI Category 
 

DATE: 23rd August, 2023 

VENUE:  Moot Court Hall, University Institute of Legal Studies, Panjab 
University, Sector – 14, Chandigarh 

 
B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) & B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 
NRI Category 
 
TIMING Category RANK 
10.00 am to 11.00 am NRI All Eligible Candidates 

 

All eligible candidates are required to report for admission at 9.30 
a.m. on the date of counselling 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COUNSELLING 

Candidates called to attend counselling are advised to check Admission Rules and Other 
Details mentioned in Handbook of Information 2023 of Panjab University at 
http://puchd.ac.in  and Prospectus at http://uglaw.puchd.ac.in . 
 

 All the candidates have to mark their attendance on the day of counselling for 
considering her/his name in the waiting list.  
 

 For filling of vacant seats only  those  candidates  will  be considered  who  have  
marked presence in the First Counselling  and their names figure in the Waiting  
List.  

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR FEE 

This is for the information of all the candidates seeking admission to B.A./B.Com.LL.B. 
(Hons.) 5-Years Integrated Course–2023, that NO FEE will be taken on the day of 
COUNSELLING for UILS Chandigarh. 

The list of candidates admitted for UILS, Chandigarh will be displayed on the 
department’s online admission notices on website http://uils.puchd.ac.in and the 



candidates mentioned in the list will have to deposit their fee in the Office of UILS 
(schedule will be notified later on) 

The candidates are required to bring below mentioned documents in 

original as well as Photostat copies (self attested by the candidate) on 

the date of counselling: 

1. 10th class Certificate 

2. 12th class Certificate 

3. Character Certificate 

4. Migration Certificate 

5. Gap Year Affidavit (if 12th class passed before 2023.) 

6. Category Certificate (if belong to any reserved category) 

7. Weightage Certificate (if claiming weightage under NCC, NSS, Youth 

Welfare and Adult Education etc.) 

 

ALL THE CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO KEEP CHECKING THE 
WEBSITES FOR FURTHER INFORMATION http://uglaw.puchd.ac.in 
http://uils.puchd.ac.in https://uils.puchd.ac.in/show-
noticeboard.php?nbid=4  

 

 

 
-sd 
Director (UILS) 



Rank Application No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 2303000759 Aryaman Setia 86.8

2 2303000660 Sujaan Singh Sidhu 71.637

3 2303003030 Gurnoor Singh Nagra 70.252

4 2303000016 Suhani 70.15

5 2303001773 Kaustav Bublani 69.854

6 2303001476 Jai Singh Cheema 68.9

7 2303000239 Udayveer Singh Chahal 67.9

8 2303004080 Vansh Sharma 67.625

9 2303002442 Ustat Kaur Jatana 67.425

10 2303002294 Kanwarsher Singh Tiwana 67.2325

11 2303001986 Anaahita Mundra 67.2

12 2303003377 Amrinder Singh Brar 66.375

13 2303000514 Aakriti Singh 66.25

14 2303001995 Kaka Kunwar Balkar Singh Sidhu 65.05

15 2303000762 Harjot Kaur Sran 64.8

16 2303003738 Yuvraj Singh 63.35

17 2303000856 Navkirat Kaur 63.05

18 2303001139 Yuvraj Singh Dhaliwal 62.65

19 2303000863 Karanbir Kaur Mann 61.375

20 2303000283 Gursangampreet Singh 61.125

21 2303000043 Vansh Mittal 60.775

22 2303000755 Gursimran Kaur 59.95

23 2303003802 Shivam Sethi 59.5

24 2303000607 Snehpreet Singh Sandhu 59.375

25 2303000999 Rohtaz Singh Bhullar 58.525

26 2303002580 Hardik Ahuja 58.125

27 2303003578 Ramneek Kaur 57.825

28 2303002169 Manasdeep Singh Dhillon 57.125

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2023

Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2023 under reserved category of NRI.
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on 
or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and 
password.
(for more information check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) - NRI



29 2303000011 Abhi Bansal 57.05

30 2303004083 Harkriti Singh 56.7

31 2303003570 Sukhreet Singla 56.341

32 2303001157 Utkarsh Jaryal 55.675

33 2303004224 Jaiveer Singh Mann 55.625

34 2303000706 Simranjit Singh 55.085

35 2303000352 Ibadat Singh Gill 54.75

36 2303001985 Navneet Kaur Jaswal 54.75

37 2303000767 Charvi Gupta 54.65

38 2303001259 Harmanjot Singh Sandhu 54.55

39 2303001420 Gurmannat Kaur 53.8

40 2303000608 Samenpreet Kaur 53.025

41 2303000701 Devkaran Singh 52.383

42 2303000018 Ravneet Kaur 50.875

43 2303001451 Jaijeet Singh Sra 50.325

44 2303000367 Khushpreet Singh Sidhu 49.95

45 Myeisha Takkar on hold



Rank Application No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 2303000759 Aryaman Setia 88.8

2 2303001773 Kaustav Bublani 75.854

3 2303000660 Sujaan Singh Sidhu 75.637

4 2303001986 Anaahita Mundra 73.2

5 2303001476 Jai Singh Cheema 72.9

6 2303003030 Gurnoor Singh Nagra 72.252

7 2303000016 Suhani 70.15

8 2303000239 Udayveer Singh Chahal 69.9

9 2303004080 Vansh Sharma 69.625

10 2303002442 Ustat Kaur Jatana 69.425

11 2303003738 Yuvraj Singh 69.35

12 2303000043 Vansh Mittal 68.775

13 2303003377 Amrinder Singh Brar 68.375

14 2303000514 Aakriti Singh 68.25

15 2303002294 Kanwarsher Singh Tiwana 67.2325

16 2303001995 Kaka Kunwar Balkar Singh Sidhu 67.05

17 2303000999 Rohtaz Singh Bhullar 66.525

18 2303003802 Shivam Sethi 65.5

19 2303000607 Snehpreet Singh Sandhu 65.375

20 2303000011 Abhi Bansal 65.05

21 2303000762 Harjot Kaur Sran 64.8

22 2303001139 Yuvraj Singh Dhaliwal 64.65

23 2303003570 Sukhreet Singla 64.341

24 2303002580 Hardik Ahuja 64.125

25 2303001157 Utkarsh Jaryal 63.675

26 2303000863 Karanbir Kaur Mann 63.375

27 2303002169 Manasdeep Singh Dhillon 63.125

28 2303000856 Navkirat Kaur 63.05

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2023

Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2023 under reserved category of NRI.
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on 
or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and 
password.
(for more information check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) - NRI



29 2303000283 Gursangampreet Singh 61.125

30 2303000767 Charvi Gupta 60.65

31 2303001259 Harmanjot Singh Sandhu 60.55

32 2303000755 Gursimran Kaur 59.95

33 2303003578 Ramneek Kaur 59.825

34 2303004083 Harkriti Singh 58.7

35 2303004224 Jaiveer Singh Mann 57.625

36 2303000706 Simranjit Singh 57.085

37 2303000352 Ibadat Singh Gill 56.75

38 2303001451 Jaijeet Singh Sra 56.325

39 2303001985 Navneet Kaur Jaswal 54.75

40 2303000701 Devkaran Singh 54.383

41 2303001420 Gurmannat Kaur 53.8

42 2303000608 Samenpreet Kaur 53.025

43 2303000367 Khushpreet Singh Sidhu 51.95

44 2303000018 Ravneet Kaur 50.875

45 Myeisha Takkar on hold


